
PAYDAY
LOAN FEES

456.25%

456.25%

456.25%

456.25%

456.25%

460.08%

ANNUAL
PERCENTAGE
RATE*
The cost of your credit 
as a yearly rate.

FINANCE
CHARGE
The dollar amount the
credit will cost you.

AMOUNT
FINANCED
The amount we pay to you.

TOTAL OF
PAYMENT(S)
The amount of your 
check to us.

NUMBER OF
PAYMENT(S)

Thank You For Choosing CASHMAX

$8.75

$17.50

$26.25

$35.00

$43.75

$45.00

$50.00

$100.00

$150.00

$200.00

$250.00

$255.00

$58.75

$117.50

$176.25

$235.00

$293.75

$300.00

1

1

1

1

1

1

212.92%

212.92%

$17.50

$35.00

$100.00

$200.00

$117.50

$235.00

1

1

* The annual percentage rate is based on a Fourteen (14) day advance.

CASHMAX is licensed by the Department of Financial Protection and Innovation  pursuant to the California Deferred Deposit Transaction Law

Loans provided by Cash Max, LLC

* The annual percentage rate is based on a Thirty (30) day advance.
There is a $15 surcharge for a returned check.

THE LICENSEE CAN NOT USE THE CRIMINAL PROCESS AGAINST A 
CUSTOMER TO COLLECT ANY DEFERRED DEPOSIT TRANSACTION. 




