PAYDAY LOAN FEES

Loans provided by Cash Max, LLC

ANNUAL PERCENTAGE PERCENTAGE RATE* The cost of your credit **FINANCE CHARGE** The dollar amount the credit will cost you. AMOUNT FINANCED

The amount we pay to you.

TOTAL OF PAYMENT(S) The amount of your check to us. NUMBER OF PAYMENT(S)

as a yearly rate.				
456.25%	\$8.75	\$50.00	\$58.75	1
456.25%	\$17.50	\$100.00	\$117.50	1
456.25%	\$26.25	\$150.00	\$176.25	1
456.25%	\$35.00	\$200.00	\$235.00	1
456.25%	\$43.75	\$250.00	\$293.75	1
460.08%	\$45.00	\$255.00	\$300.00	1
* The annual percentage rate is based on a Fourteen (14) day advance.				
212.92%	\$17.50	\$100.00	\$117.50	
212.92%	\$35.00	\$200.00	\$235.00	1

* The annual percentage rate is based on a Thirty (30) day advance. There is a \$15 surcharge for a returned check.

THE LICENSEE CAN NOT USE THE CRIMINAL PROCESS AGAINST A CUSTOMER TO COLLECT ANY DEFERRED DEPOSIT TRANSACTION.

Thank You For Choosing CASHMAX

CASHMAX is licensed by the Department of Financial Protection and Innovation pursuant to the California Deferred Deposit Transaction Law

